Sandwiches
Regina Reuben $10.95

Canadian Rye Bread, Montreal Smoked Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, House Dressing and a Pickle

Victoria’s Veggie $9.95

Multigrain Bread Avocado, Tomato, Romaine Lettuce, Cucumber, Cheddar Cheese, Mayo and a Pickle

Royale Italian Sub $10.95

Crusty White Sub, Marinara Sauce Mortadella, Genoa salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce and Mild Peppers

Cheesy Bison Brat /Pork Smokies $7.95/86.95

Crusty Bun, Bison Bratwurst Wiener and Cheddar Cheese




Salads
Northwest Salad S7.25

Pasta, Chorizo, Black Beans, Celery, Corn, Red Peppers with a Chipotle Ranch Dressing

Canadian Caesar S7.25

Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Canadian Back Bacon, Croutons and Canadian Cheddar with a Caesar Dressing

Sam Steele’s Spinach $7.25

Spinach, Romaine, Feta Cheese and Blueberries with an Olive Qil and Balsamic Dressing

Veggie Cups $4.25

Seasonal Vegetable cups with Ranch Dressing




Snacks & Treats

Cinna-Bombs! $6.95

Cinnamon Buns topped with Whipping Cream and Chocolate Drizzle and a Dash of Cinnamon Sugar
Ice Cream Bars $2.95

Family Favorites

Bison Pepperoni & Cheese $35.95

Quill Creek Bison Pepperoni and Sharp Canadian Cheddar Cheese Cubes

Cookies $3.25

Assorted Classic Cookies

Popcorn $2.50/82.95

Butter or Plain



Drinks

Coftee or Tea

Frozen Coffee- plain, Hazel, Vanilla or Caramel
Blue Magic Lemonade

Lemon Iced Tea

Raspberry Rooibus Iced Tea

Pop Cans - coke, Dict, Sprite, Ginger Ale

Milk or Chocolate Milk

Bottled Water

$2.50/82.75
$4.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$2.25
$2.50
$2.00

12 oz/ 160z
200z
200z
200z
200z



Kids Menu - Sor Children 12 and under $6.95

Peanut Butter and Strawberry Jam Sandwich

or
Ham and Cheddar Cheese

or

Veggies and Cheddar Cheese

with

Lays Potato Chips

or

Fruit -Apple or Banana

Choice of OJ or Apple Juice 355ml






