

Sandwiches

Regina Reuben

\$10.95

Canadian Rye Bread, Montreal Smoked Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, House Dressing and a Pickle

Victoria's Veggie

\$9.95

Multigrain Bread Avocado, Tomato, Romaine Lettuce, Cucumber, Cheddar Cheese, Mayo and a Pickle

Royale Italian Sub

\$10.95

Crusty White Sub, Marinara Sauce Mortadella, Genoa salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce and Mild Peppers

Cheesy Bison Brat/Pork Smokies \$7.95/\$6.95

Crusty Bun, Bison Bratwurst Wiener and Cheddar Cheese



Salads

Northwest Salad

\$7.25

Pasta, Chorizo, Black Beans, Celery, Corn, Red Peppers with a Chipotle Ranch Dressing

Canadian Caesar

\$7.25

Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Canadian Back Bacon, Croutons and Canadian Cheddar with a Caesar Dressing

Sam Steele's Spinach

\$7.25

Spinach, Romaine, Feta Cheese and Blueberries with an Olive Oil and Balsamic Dressing

Veggie Cups

\$4.25

Seasonal Vegetable cups with Ranch Dressing



Snacks & Treats

Cinna-Bombs!

\$6.95

Cinnamon Buns topped with Whipping Cream and Chocolate Drizzle and a Dash of Cinnamon Sugar

Ice Cream Bars

\$2.95

Family Favorites

Bison Pepperoni & Cheese

\$5.95

Quill Creek Bison Pepperoni and Sharp Canadian Cheddar Cheese Cubes

Cookies

\$3.25

Assorted Classic Cookies

Popcorn

\$2.50/\$2.95

Butter or Plain



Drinks

Coffee or Tea	\$2.50 / \$2.75	12 oz/ 16 oz
Frozen Coffee- Plain, Hazel, Vanilla or Caramel	\$4.95	20 oz
Blue Magic Lemonade	\$3.95	20 oz
Lemon Iced Tea	\$3.95	20 oz
Raspberry Rooibus Iced Tea	\$3.95	20 oz
Pop Cans - Coke, Diet, Sprite, Ginger Ale	\$2.25	
Milk or Chocolate Milk	\$2.50	
Bottled Water	\$2.00	



Kids Menu - for Children 12 and under \$6.95

Peanut Butter and Strawberry Jam Sandwich

or

Ham and Cheddar Cheese

or•

Veggies and Cheddar Cheese

with

Lays Potato Chips

or o

Fruit -Apple or Banana

Choice of OJ or Apple Juice 355ml